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Ref. NO. ECL/CMD/C-6/Rectt/22/ 24                                                                         Date:  06th April, 2015  
 

Sub:-List of candidates provisionally shortlisted for Skill Test for the 
post of Stenographer Gr.I, under direct recruitment. 

 
  The following candidates are shortlisted to appear skill test for their selection as 

Stenographer Gr.I, in ECL on the basis of written test held on 21.03.2015 in response to the open 

advertisement Notice No: ECL/CMD/C-6/Recruit/12/217 dated 29.10.2012. Call letters will be 

dispatched on their respective address. However, in the event of the call letter not reaching the 

candidate, this notification will be treated as the information to appear in the skill test to be held 

at DAV Public School, Kanyapur, Asansol  on the date and time mentioned herein. Failure to 

appear before the said test as stipulated will forfeit the right for further consideration for the post 

and no other cause/explanation will be entertained. Canvassing of any form will forfeit the 

chance of the candidates for the post applied.  

 

Procedure of skill test :  
A) A passage of 200 words will be given for typing in 5 minutes i.e. 40 w.p.m.( 1000 key 

depression for 200 words in 5 minutes for assessment of typing speed of 40 words per minutes in 

the computer, which corresponds to 200 key depression per minutes and in total 1000 KD for 5 

minutes ( @ 12000KDPH).  

 

 B)(i) The candidates will be given 400 words passage for dictation in shorthand in 5 minutes i.e.    

         80 w.p.m. 

    (ii)The time given for transcription for such passage will be 30 minutes. 

 

The candidates will bring with them: 

1. Admit card issued for the skill  test. 

2. Valid photo Identity card like voter Identity card/ Driving License/ Adhar Card/, Passport/ PAN 

card or passbook of any nationalized bank having photograph affixed therein. 

3. One shorthand dictation pad & one pencil & pen for dictation and skill test. 

 

 

 

 



 

List of candidates selected for Skill Test 

 

 

GENERAL CATEGORY 

SL. 
NO. 

Roll Name Father's Name / 
Husbend Name 

Cat Ex 
Service 

men 
Details 

PH% DOB SEX DATE OF  
SKILL TEST 

1 
32290 

INDRANIL MISHRA KRISHNA 

CHANDRA MISHRA 
GEN NO NO 12-May-89 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

2 
30855 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA 

R R SRIVASTAVA GEN NO NO 10-Jan-88 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

3 
30920 

RAJARSHI BASU LT MANOJLAL 

BASU 
GEN NO NO 3-Nov-89 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

4 
32202 

KOUSHIK 

CHAKRABORTY 

KAJAL 

CHAKRABORTY 
GEN NO NO 29-May-91 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

5 
30952 

SOURAV 

BANDOPADHYAY 

S 

BANDOPADHYAY 
GEN NO NO 4-Apr-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

6 
32372 

RAKHI GHOSAL LT PRATYUSH 

GHOSAL 
GEN NO NO 22-Feb-88 F 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

7 
32105 

ROHAN KUMAR 

SINGH 

AWADESH SINGH GEN NO NO 16-Aug-88 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

8 
30373 

SANJIT  SADHU LATE NITAI  

SADHU 
GEN NO NO 2-Jul-83 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

9 
31456 

CHANDAN 

ACHERJEE 

BIMAN ACHERJEE GEN NO NO 30-Apr-84 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

10 
31152 

SUROJIT 

SAMANTA 

SAMBHU NATH 

SAMANTA 
GEN NO NO 17-Oct-85 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

11 
31425 

BIVABASU DAS LT ANIL KUMAR 

DAS 
GEN NO NO 22-May-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

12 
32039 

ARPAN PAL SHANKAR PAL GEN NO NO 25-Jun-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

13 
31029 

AJIT KUMAR BHOL SUBAS CHANDRA 

BHOL 
GEN NO NO 7-Sep-90 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

14 
31627 

ANUPOM SAHA NANTU SAHA GEN NO NO 13-Apr-91 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

15 
32283 

AJITESH 

BHATTACHARYA 

KRISHNA 

CHANDRA 

BHATTCHARYA 

GEN NO NO 8-Apr-83 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

16 
31075 

SUMAN SAHA PRATAP RANJAN 

SAHA 
GEN NO NO 24-Aug-85 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

17 
32285 

DIPEN NASKAR DILIP NASKAR GEN NO NO 8-Sep-85 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 



 

18 
32015 

ANIRBAN BISWAS NIRMAL KUMAR 

BISWAS 
GEN NO NO 12-Dec-86 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

19 

32373 

ARITRA 

BANDYOPADHYAY 

A G 

BANDYOPADHYAY 
GEN NO NO 7-Feb-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

20 
30246 

SATYA  PRAKASH Ramakant  Singh GEN NO NO 24-Sep-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

21 
31837 

ANUPAM SAHA LAKSHMI 

NARAYAN SAHA 
GEN NO NO 27-Sep-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

22 
30919 

MANAB GHOSH PANCHANAN 

GHOSH 
GEN NO NO 24-Apr-88 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

23 
32510 

BISWARUP 

BHATTACHARJEE 

CHANDRA NATH 

BHATTACHARJEE 
GEN NO NO 11-Apr-89 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

24 
30645 

VIRENDRA  

KUMAR 

ANIRUDH  PRASAD GEN NO NO 15-Oct-84 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

25 
31034 

SYED RAIHAN ALI SYED SHAJAHAN GEN NO NO 12-Feb-85 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

26 
31170 

TANMOY KABIRAJ KAJAL KABIRAJ GEN NO NO 2-Feb-86 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

27 
30787 

SAUKAT 

BANERJEE 

T K BANERJEE GEN NO NO 11-Jul-86 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

28 
32308 

CHANDAN KAR ASHIM KAR GEN NO NO 18-Jan-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

29 
31787 

SUMANTA KARAR GOPAL CHANDRA 

KARAR 
GEN NO NO 26-May-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

30 
30357 

CHIRANJIT  

CHATTARAJ 

RAJNARAYAN  

CHATTARAJ 
GEN NO NO 24-Sep-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

31 
31885 

SUBHRANIL 

MUKHERJEE 

BIRENDRANATH 

MUKHERJEE 
GEN NO NO 16-Oct-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

32 
32144 

SOURAV DAS SATYA RANJAN 

DAS 
GEN NO NO 9-Nov-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

33 
30590 

ANJAN  MAJI Subodh  Maji GEN NO NO 28-May-91 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

34 
30377 

SANKET   ROY ASHIM KUMAR 

ROY 
GEN NO NO 17-Aug-91 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

35 
31380 

PIU DAS KAMAL DAS GEN NO NO 9-Oct-92 F 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

36 
30237 

SANJEEV  KUMAR NAND KISHORE 

SINGH 
GEN NO NO 6-Dec-82 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

37 
32358 

KUNTAL KANTI 

BANERJEE 

RITI NANDAN 

BANERJEE 
GEN NO NO 15-Mar-83 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

38 
32337 

AMAR NATH 

DUBEY 

BHARAT DUBEY GEN NO NO 23-Nov-83 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 



 

39 
32225 

BRAJ KISHORE 

SINGH 

PARAS NATH 

PRASAD SINGH 
GEN NO NO 19-Dec-84 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

40 
31277 

KISHAN KUMAR R.K. SINGH GEN NO NO 25-Jun-85 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

41 
30864 

SOUMENDU 

KHAWAS 

U KHAWAS GEN NO NO 20-Jun-86 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

42 
30756 

SUVODIP  KONAR KALYAN  KONAR GEN NO NO 16-Feb-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

43 
31931 

SUMIT KUMAR 

SINGH 

SATYA PRAKASH 

SINGH 
GEN NO NO 7-Apr-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

44 
30995 

DURGA SHANKAR 

GOSWAMI 

PRABHAT 

SHANKAR 

GOSWAMI 

GEN NO NO 9-Nov-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

45 
30496 

PRASANT KUMAR 

PANDEY 

MANOHAR  

PANDEY 
GEN NO NO 20-Oct-88 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

46 
31261 

JAYANT KUMAR CHANDRAKANT 

SINHA 
GEN NO NO 7-Jul-89 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

47 
30467 

GOURAB  PAUL DINESH  PAUL GEN NO NO 9-Jan-90 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

48 
30322 

MADHURIMA  

SAHA 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

SAHA 
GEN NO NO 27-Mar-91 F 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

49 
30378 

AVISHEK  

BHASKAR 

UTPAL  BHASKAR GEN NO NO 9-May-91 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

50 
30298 

AJITESH KUMAR 

BURMAN 

ARVIND KUMAR 

BURMAN 
GEN NO NO 26-Sep-91 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

51 
30072 

Subhradeep  Singha Ashis Kumar  Singha GEN NO NO 25-Mar-94 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

52 
31792 

SUMIT HAZRA SANTOSH KUMAR 

HAZRA 
GEN NO NO 16-Feb-83 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

53 
30582 

PARTHA  GHOSH JAMINI KANTA 

GHOSH 
GEN NO NO 18-Oct-84 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

54 
31107 

AVISHEK 

SENGUPTA 

AMIT SENGUPTA GEN NO NO 28-Dec-84 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

55 
30704 

Radhabinode  Nandi Ashoke Kumar Nandi GEN NO NO 22-Sep-85 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

56 
32243 

AMIT HALDAR AMAR KRISHNA 

HALDAR 
GEN NO NO 5-Dec-85 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

57 
31658 

SUBHRA ROY DAYAMOY ROY GEN NO NO 10-Feb-86 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

58 
30451 

ANAND  KUMAR ARJUN  SINGH GEN NO NO 12-Dec-86 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

59 
31196 

AMIT RANJAN 

PRASAD 

KRISHNA PRASAD GEN NO NO 21-Jan-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 



 

60 
30232 

Franklin  Michael Michael  Baptist GEN NO NO 24-Feb-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

61 
30324 

Sukanta  Goswami Bholanth  Goswami GEN NO NO 18-Mar-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

62 
31201 

RAJIB BISWAS NARAYAN 

CHANDRA BISWAS 
GEN NO NO 24-Jul-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

63 
31949 

SWARUP 

CHATTERJEE 

BARUN 

CHATTERJEE 
GEN NO NO 31-Jul-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

64 
31818 

SUDIPTA KR SETT RABINDRA NATH 

SETT 
GEN NO NO 12-Apr-88 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

65 
30964 

SUSHOVAN 

KUMAR BANIK 

SAMAR BANIK GEN NO NO 23-Dec-88 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

66 
32570 

ARPITA ROY 

CHOWDHURY 

DILIP ROY 

CHOWDHURY 
GEN NO NO 21-Mar-89 F 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

67 
30514 

BARUN KR 

BISHWAKARMA 

ANANDI  MISHTRY GEN NO NO 15-Jul-90 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

68 
30000 

UTSAB  

CHATTARAJ 

ASISH  KUMAR 

CHATTARAJ 
GEN NO NO 22-Sep-90  M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

69 
31909 

YASH PRATAP RAJENDRA SINGH GEN NO NO 8-Dec-90 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

70 
32215 

RANVEER SINGH SITARAM SINGH GEN NO NO 21-May-91 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

71 
32076 

ABHISHEK GHOSH ANIRBAN GHOSH GEN NO NO 23-Jul-91 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

72 
30981 

ABHISHEK KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH GEN NO NO 5-Aug-91 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

73 
30447 

NEHA  GUPTA NAWAL KISHOR 

GUPTA 
GEN NO NO 8-Aug-91 F 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

74 
31467 

ANIMESH DAS BECHARAM DAS GEN NO NO 5-May-83 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

75 
31872 

PANKAJ GHOSH PRABIR KUMAR 

GHOSH 
GEN NO NO 30-Jul-83 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

76 
31033 

SUVADIP 

CHATTERJEE 

MANTOSH 

CHATTERJEE 
GEN NO NO 2-Apr-84 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

77 
32025 

GYAN PRAKASH 

SINGH 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

CHANDEL 
GEN NO NO 29-Jul-84 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

78 
30016 

BARUN KUMAR 

SAR 

KANHU CHARAN 

SAR 
GEN NO NO 7-Jul-85 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

79 
30103 

NEETIKA   BED KANT JHA GEN NO NO 30-Mar-86 F 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

80 
31667 

MANORANJAN 

KARAN 

KAMINI KANTA 

KARAN 
GEN NO NO 7-Jan-87 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 



 

81 
30895 

SANJEEV KUMAR LT R SINGH GEN NO NO 30-May-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

82 
30642 

SUBHAJIT  BAISYA ASIT  BAISYA GEN NO NO 28-Nov-87 M 
09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

83 
30272 

SUJOY  

BANDYOPADHYAY 

KEDAR NATH 

BANDYOPADHYAY 
GEN NO NO 20-Jul-88 M 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

84 
30393 

PRIYANKA  

KUMARI 

HARI  SHANKAR 

PATHAK 
GEN NO NO 3-Jan-89 F 

09.30 AM 

09.05.2015 

85 
30299 

AVISHEK KUMAR 

BURMAN 

ARVIND KUMAR 

BURMAN 
GEN NO NO 7-Dec-89 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

86 
30886 

RAJNISH KUMAR G N SHARMA GEN NO NO 25-Dec-90 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

87 
31590 

SANJIB PAUL GURU PRASAD 

PAUL 
GEN NO NO 24-Apr-91 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

OBC CATEGORY 

SL. 
NO. 

Roll Name Father's Name / 
Husband Name 

Cat Ex 
Service 

men 
Details 

PH% DOB SEX DATE OF 
SKILL TEST 

1 
30719 

PANKAJ  KUMAR PYARE KUMAR  

PUSPAD 
OBC NO NO 15-Oct-85 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

2 
30437 

Pawan  Kumar Krishna   Prasad OBC NO NO 15-May-88 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

3 
31401 

SAJIA NAJ SHAHID ANSARI OBC NO NO 23-Sep-82 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

4 
31586 

POOJA BHAKTA GAJADHAR 

BHAKTA 
OBC NO NO 17-Jan-91 F 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

5 
31512 

NIKHIL KUMAR BINOD KUMAR 

PODDAR 
OBC NO NO 27-Feb-91 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

6 
31323 

BISHNUDEO 

YADAV 

F YADAV OBC NO NO 21-Jul-87 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

7 
30251 

BALRAM  NAYAK PUNIA   NAYAK OBC NO NO 10-Apr-80 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

8 
31849 

RINKY KUMARI RAM CHANDRA PD 

PATWA 
OBC NO NO 30-Apr-87 F 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

9 
31662 

BRAJENDRA 

PRASAD 

SURESH PRASAD OBC NO NO 21-Jan-81 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

10 
30866 

SIDDHARTHA 

SHANKAR GORAI 

S GORAI OBC NO NO 29-Nov-84 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

11 
31373 

PAYEL DUTTA 

MUDI 

TUSHAR KANTI 

DUTTA MUDI 
OBC NO NO 18-Mar-86 F 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

12 
32423 

ARBIND SHARMA KAPIL DEO 

MISTRY 
OBC NO NO 5-Oct-86 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 



 

13 
31803 

AMIT KARMAKAR DHARAMDAS 

KARMAKAR 
OBC NO NO 25-May-87 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

14 
31542 

ARCHANA 

KUMARI 

RANJIT KUMAR OBC NO NO 1-Jul-92 F 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

15 
30148 

SAMIR  PAL DINABANDHU  PAL OBC NO NO 3-Feb-80 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

16 
30427 

JOYDIP DUTTA 

DALAL 

BANKU BIHARI 

DUTTA DALAL 
OBC NO NO 7-Jul-80 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

17 
30569 

SHASHIKANT  

KUMAR 

RAJKUMAR  

PRASAD 
OBC NO NO 5-Jan-85 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

18 
30318 

DINESH  KUMAR ANANT  SAW OBC NO NO 6-Oct-88 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

19 
32292 

RAHUL ROY PINTU ROY OBC NO NO 1-Feb-90 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

20 
31624 

ARUP MONDAL ABHAY MONDAL OBC NO NO 6-May-91 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

21 
31083 

UJJWAL GORAIN SASTHI GORAIN OBC NO NO 15-Apr-83 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

22 
30266 

SHAILESH   

KUMAR 

SHIW  PRASAD  OBC NO NO 10-Oct-85 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

23 
31272 

MD ZAFFAR IQBAL MD ISRARUL 

HAQUE 
OBC NO NO 6-Mar-86 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

24 
30461 

NAGINA  PANDIT MISHRI  PANDIT OBC NO NO 8-May-86 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

25 
31551 

AMIT KUMAR 

GHOSH 

GOPAL CHANDRA 

GHOSH 
OBC NO NO 6-Jan-88 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

26 
31676 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SHAW 

SHANKAR SHAW OBC NO NO 7-Apr-88 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

27 
30955 

SONY SHAW M SHAW OBC NO NO 2-May-88 F 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

28 
30368 

BIPLOB  GHOSH Shanti  Ghosh OBC NO NO 14-Aug-88 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

29 
31882 

RAVINDRA 

KUMAR 

LT RMAESH SAH OBC NO NO 15-Nov-90 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

30 
32191 

YAMUNA MANDAL CHANDMUNI 

MANDAL 
OBC NO NO 18-May-93 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

31 
30114 

CHANDAN DUTTA 

DALAL 

DEBI PRASAD 

DUTTA DALAL 
OBC NO NO 18-Mar-83 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

32 
30054 

Ashok  Sangram Badri Nath Mahto OBC NO NO 15-Nov-83 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

33 
30489 

ATANU  DAS LATE MANINDRA 

NATH DAS 
OBC NO NO 25-Apr-84 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 



 

34 
31255 

RASHMI RANJAN 

SAHOO 

SHANKAR SAHOO OBC NO NO 25-May-85 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

35 
30446 

Sandeep  Kumar Atma Prasad Saw OBC NO NO 10-Dec-85 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

36 
31847 

PARTHA SARATHI 

BHOWMIK 

LT KANU 

BHOWMIK 
OBC NO NO 15-Oct-86 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

37 
32061 

KUMARI PALLVI 

SINHA 

JEETENDRA 

KUMAR 
OBC NO NO 9-Sep-87 F 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

38 
32166 

TANMAY DATTA KASHINATH 

DATTA 
OBC NO NO 13-Sep-88 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

39 
31733 

RUMI  BARAT TUSHAR KANTI 

BARAT 
OBC NO NO 2-Apr-89 F 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

40 
31526 

MUKESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR 

YADAV 
OBC NO NO 8-Aug-89 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

41 
30570 

NIRANJAN  

KARMAKAR 

DINABANDHU  

KARMAKAR 
OBC NO NO 30-Sep-89 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

42 
32169 

NIRMALA KUMARI SHOBHNATH 

SHARMA 
OBC NO NO 25-Apr-90 F 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

43 
31853 

SOMNATH DAW NANDULAL DAW OBC NO NO 6-Jan-92 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

44 
30605 

BIJAY  KUMAR BISHUN PATH 

MAHATO 
OBC NO PH 

45% 

22-Jan-85 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

45 
31260 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SHARMA 

N SHARMA OBC NO PH 
50% 

24-Jan-92 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

SC CATEGORY 

SL. 
NO. 

Roll Name Father's Name / 
Husband Name 

Cat Ex 
Service 

men 
Details 

PH% DOB SEX DATE  OF 
SKILL TEST 

1 31171 BASANT KUMAR DILIP KUMAR DAS SC NO NO 23-Jan-88 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

2 32620 SUDIPTA MONDAL PRADIP KUMARR 

MONDAL 
SC NO NO 10-Nov-87 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

3 31763 GOUTAM MALIK PURNACHANDRA 

MALIK 
SC NO NO 9-Jun-88 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

4 31379 BAPPADITYA 

MALICK 

KARTICK 

CHANDRA MALICK 
SC NO NO 8-Dec-88 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

5 30094 Vinay  Kumar Pathal  Ram SC NO NO 20-Dec-85 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

6 32204 RAJU KUMAR RAJENDRA 

PRASAD 
SC NO NO 6-Feb-86 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

7 32433 RAJ KUMAR DAS JOGINDER DAS SC NO NO 18-Apr-87 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 



 

8 30084 DEEPAK KUMAR 

PASSY 

KRISHNA  PASSY SC NO NO 4-May-88 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

9 31436 PALLAV KAYAL PRADIP KAYAL SC NO NO 12-Mar-91 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

10 30172 Amit  Sarkar Arobinda  Sarkar SC NO NO 4-Nov-87 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

11 32374 KUNAL MONDAL LT ARUP  MONDAL SC NO NO 15-Nov-81 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

12 32597 SIKHA RAJESWAR 

RAO 

JOHN SC NO NO 23-Apr-82 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

13 30379 KUNAL  SAHA KHAGENDRA 

NATH SAHA 
SC NO NO 19-Dec-82 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

14 31431 CHINMOY MAJI JOYDEB MAJI SC NO NO 22-Aug-83 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

15 30286 AVIJIT  MONDAL CHITTARANJAN  

MONDAL 
SC NO NO 8-Mar-84 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

16 30832 VIKASH PRASAD N PRASAD SC NO NO 26-Apr-84 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

17 30930 RAJIV RUI DAS ANHELA RUI DAS SC NO NO 29-Oct-88 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

18 31881 RAMCHANDRA 

KUMAR PASWAN 

JAGDISH PRASAD 

PASWAN 
SC NO NO 10-Nov-88 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

19 32457 SAURAV MANDOL AJIT KUMAR 

MANDOL 
SC NO NO 3-Jul-78 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

20 31004 VIKASH RAJAK BALDEO RAJAK SC NO NO 14-Jan-80 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

21 30093 Santosh  Kumar Pathal Ram SC NO NO 30-Dec-82 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

22 30008 RAVINDRA 

KUMAR PASWAN 

SATYANARAYAN  

PASWAN 
SC NO NO 15-Dec-88 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

23 32579 JAYANTA 

MONDAL 

TARA PADA 

MONDAL 
SC NO NO 4-Aug-93 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

24 30604 DHANANJAY  RAM BASANT  HARIJAN SC NO PH 
70% 

11-Mar-84 M 09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

ST CATEGORY 

SL. 
NO. 

Roll Name Father's Name / 
Husbend Name 

Cat Ex 
Service 

men 
Details 

PH% DOB SEX DATE  OF 
OF SKILL 

TEST 

1 
32431 

ASHWIN BIKRANT 

TETE 

MAHESH TETE ST NO NO 21-Apr-86 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

2 
31459 

GOURI SHANKAR 

TUDU 

MADAN MANJHI ST NO NO 25-Nov-87 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 



 

3 
32272 

MAHANAND 

KUMAR HEMBRAM 

GOBIND 

HAMBRAM 
ST NO NO 12-Jan-89 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

4 
32606 

BINAY KISPOTTA RENGHU 

KISPOTTA 
ST NO NO 10-Jan-81 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

5 
31710 

SANJOY KUMAR 

HEMBROM 

SITU HEMBROM ST NO NO 11-Oct-84 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

6 
31588 

LAKHAN HANSDA NARAN HANSDA ST NO NO 12-Feb-87 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

7 
32551 

LAKHISHWAR 

TUDU 

HEM LAL TUDU ST NO NO 13-Mar-89 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

8 
30189 

Khudi Ram Bhagat Punit  Bhagat ST NO NO 21-Sep-88 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

9 
32411 

LAKHISWAR 

SOREN 

BAIDYANATH 

SOREN 
ST NO NO 2-Mar-93 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

10 
31134 

SUPAL SOREN LATE LAL SOREN ST NO NO 17-Feb-83 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

11 
30565 

SARADA  MURMU CHAITANNYA  

MURMU 
ST NO NO 4-May-83 M 

09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

12 
30406 

BABLU  SOREN CHANDA  SOREN ST NO NO 3-Apr-85 M 
09.30 AM 

10.05.2015 

  

 

 s/d- 

                                                                                                                                            (Dr.B.C.RajKumar) 

                                  Chief Mananger(P/Rectt.) 


